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COTTON GINNINGS: RUNNING BALES GINNED (EXCLUDING LINTERS)
AS OF NOVEMBER 15, CROP YEARS 2003-2006 BY CROP, STATE, AND UNITED STATES

Crop
and

State

Running Bales Ginned

2003 2004 2005 2006

All Cotton
AL
AZ
AR
CA
FL
GA
LA
MS
MO
NM
NC
OK
SC
TN
TX
VA

US

Amer-Pima
AZ 1

CA
NM 1

TX

US

452,000
215,850

1,340,700
737,550
71,000

987,400
973,750

1,808,200
443,550
25,200

460,900
77,800

137,400
577,000

2,151,750
46,950

10,507,000

118,300

14,450

139,450

517,150
281,800

1,408,650
1,071,600

58,650
1,084,000

773,100
1,846,750

539,600
19,400

833,950
103,200
235,400
622,750

2,539,350
83,350

12,018,700

264,350

12,400

281,300

493,450
219,500

1,792,600
710,850
44,950

976,150
1,070,400
1,915,450

706,800
23,950

689,900
99,350

169,200
773,600

2,802,200
80,150

12,568,500

172,850

6,850

184,050

444,100
171,150

1,824,750
522,550
71,850

1,065,450
1,096,900
1,940,950

555,550
16,800

690,650
72,150

168,850
789,650

2,329,100
72,100

11,832,550

188,350

11,200

207,450
  1 Not published to avoid disclosing individual gins.


